 58mm Small Handheld Bluetooth MobilePos  Thermal Receipt Printer
(Model: OCPP-M03)
Specification:
imensions (W × D × H) 105 × 75 × 45mm
Weight 134 g
Color Black
Effective print width 48 mm
Printing method Thermal Line Printing

Password Default Input pairing code "1234"It can be customized. Maximum 6 digitals.
Size of the power plug 3.5 * 1.1 mm
Ordering information
P/N Description
OCPP-M03-BB With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android
OCPP-M03-BB-AI With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android and IOS
OCPP-M03-UB With Barrery  USB Communication,
OCPP-M03-U USB Communication,without BT,Battery
OCPP-M03-B Blutooth Communication,without Battery
OCPP-M03-UC USB Communication,with Car Charger
OCPP-M03-BC Bluetooth Communication with Car Charger
OCPP-M03-C Other Customized
Relevant documents:
      *Specification
      *Program Manual
      *Instruction Manual